
 

HOT LUNCH COLD LUNCH

Monday, November 03, 2014 ROAST TURKEY NO COLD

Tuesday, November 04, 2014             CLOSED - ELECTION DAY

Wednesday, November 05, 2014 VEAL PARMESAN TURKEY HAM SWISS ON RYE

Thursday, November 06, 2014 ROAST BEEF AU JUS CHEF'S SALAD

Friday, November 07, 2014 LEMON CHICKEN GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Monday, November 10, 2014 BEEF STEW NO COLD

Tuesday, November 11, 2014            CLOSED - VETERANS DAY

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 BAKED TILAPIA TURKEY HAM SWISS ON WW

Thursday, November 13, 2014 BEEF A RONI CHEESE & FRUIT PLATE

Friday, November 14, 2014 SOUTHWEST CHICKEN ITALIAN HOAGIE

Monday, November 17, 2014 MEATBALL SUB NO COLD

Tuesday, November 18, 2014 CHEESEBURGER ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD

Wednesday, November 19, 2014 CRAB CAKES TUNA SALAD PLATE

Thursday, November 20, 2014              THANKAGIVING  MENU

Friday, November 21, 2014 ROASTED PORK CHICKEN SALAD

Monday, November 24, 2014 BEEF STROGANOFF NO COLD

Tuesday, November 25, 2014 BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH CORNED BEEF SPECIAL

Wednesday, November 26, 2014 MEATLOAF WITH GRAVY AMERICAN HOAGIE

Thursday, November 27, 2014       CLOSED - THANKSGIVING

Friday, November 28, 2014       CLOSED - THANKSGIVING

BENJAMIN H. WILSON SENIOR COMMUNITY CENTER

215-672-8380

MENU

NOVEMBER 2014

THE SUGGESTED MEAL DONATION AMOUNT IS $2.00

PLEASE CALL THE CENTER IF YOU HAVE TO 

CANCEL, SO WE MAY SERVE MEMBERS

WHO ARE ON OUR WAITING LIST.


